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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

Quinebaug Solar, LLC 

 

David W. Bogan, Esq. 

Locke Lord LLP 

20 Church Street 

Hartford, CT 06103 

Phone: (860) 541-7711 

Fax: (866) 877-2145 

david.bogan@lockelord.com 

 

Kathryn E. Boucher, Esq. 

Locke Lord LLP 

20 Church Street, 20th Floor 

Hartford, CT 06103 

Phone: (860) 541-7714 

kathryn.boucher@lockelord.com 

 

Hagen Lee 

Quinebaug Solar, LLC 

c/o NextEra Energy Resources, LLC 

700 Universe Boulevard, E5E/JB 

Juno Beach, FL 33408 

Phone: (561) 694-4012 

hagen.lee@nexteraenergy.com 
 

 

Party 

(Approved 

9/19/17) 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

Troy and Meghan Sposato 

192 Wauregan Road 

Canterbury, CT 06331 

megsposato@yahoo.com 

tsposato9@yahoo.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Party 

(Approved 

1/2/20) 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

The Connecticut Light and 

Power Company d/b/a 

Eversource Energy 

 

Marianne Barbino Dubuque, Esq. 

Carmody Torrance Sandak Hennessey 

LLP 

50 Leavenworth Street 

P.O. Box 1110 

Waterbury, CT  06702 

Phone: (203) 578-4218 

MDubuque@carmodylaw.com 

 

Kathleen M. Shanley 

Manager-Transmission Siting 

Eversource Energy 

P.O. Box 270 

Hartford, CT 06141-0270 

Phone: (860) 728-4527 

Kathleen.shanley@eversource.com 
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Jeffery D. Cochran 

Senior Counsel 

Eversource Energy 

P.O. Box 270 

Hartford, CT 06141-0270 

Phone: (860) 665-3548 

jeffery.cochran@eversource.com  
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